TRADE MARKS REGISTRY, KOLKATA

OPPOSITION HEARING BOARD FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2019

CAUSE LIST
APPLICATION OPPOSITION/
DATE TIME NO RECTIFICATION PARTY NAME OFFICER
) NO.
MAXWELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
04-11-2019 | 11.00AM 1545559 730100 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
CHAKRABORTY & ASSOCIATES
MAXWELL INDUSTRIES LTD
04-11-2019 | 11.15AM 1632091 755812 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
D. SEN & CO
MAXWELL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
04-11-2019 | 11.30AM 1374227 247789 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
KOLKATA TRADE MARK SERVICE
DASWANI & DASWANI
04-11-2019 | 11.45AM 1615500 261064 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
ARUN KUMAR BHALOTIA
DASWANI & DASWANI
04-11-2019 | 12.00PM 1936828 261065 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
SANMATI EDIBLE OILS PVT.LTD
L.S. DAVAR & CO.
11-11-2019 | 11.00AM 2114350 843025 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
R.K. DEWAN & CO.
S.MAJUMDAR & CO.
11-11-2019 | 11.15AM 1013544 211733 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
SHUKLA TRADE MARK COMPANY
S.MAJUMDAR & CO.
11-11-2019 | 11.30AM 677806 248078 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
REMFRY AND SAGAR
DE PENNING & DE PENNING
11-11-2019 | 11.45AM 724863 818648 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
0O.P. SHARMA BROTHERS
S.MAJUMDAR & CO.
11-11-2019 | 12.00PM 1027367 172071 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
ANAND & ANAND
S.MAJUMDAR
13-11-2019 | 11.00AM 684729 155481 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
DASWANI & DASWANI
D.P. AHUJA & CO
13-11-2019 | 11.15AM 1243537 740308 v SMT. RATAN SHALYA
WORLDWIDE REGISTRATION
BUREAU
D. SEN & CO
13-11-2019 | 11.30AM 797520 717728 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA
MOHAN ASSOCIATES
S. MAJUMDAR & CO.
13-11-2019 | 11.45AM 1065040 169814 VS SMT. RATAN SHALYA

K & S PARTNERS




13-11-2019

12.00PM

797517

172309

D.SEN & CO
VS
FATEHCHAND C. SHAH

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

14-11-2019

11.00AM

683351

710432

UBRAMANIAM & ASSOCIATES
VS
W. S. KANE & CO.

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

14-11-2019

11.15AM

631073

180251

J.S. SARKAR & CO
VS
S. MAJUMDAR & CO

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

14-11-2019

11.30AM

556713

54670

JAYANT SHETH
VS
SUSHANT M. SINGH & ASSOCIATES

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

14-11-2019

11.45AM

870527

188223

DEPENNING & DEPENNING
VS
INTERNATIONAL TRADE MARK
BUREAU

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

14-11-2019

12.00PM

910549

251923

DASWANI & DASWANI
VS
ARORA REGISTRATION SERVICE

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

15-11-2019

11.00AM

2014439

819834

DASWANI & DASWANI
VS
ASHOKA TRADE MARK CO.

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

15-11-2019

11.15AM

2088728

849084

GREAT TRADE MARK BUREAU
VS
S.SINGH & ASSOCIATES

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

15-11-2019

11.30AM

782223

197135

S.S. DATTA & ASSOCIATES
VS
ANAND AND ANAND

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

15-11-2019

11.45AM

2658632

932824

D.SEN & CO
VS
S. MAJUMDAR & CO.

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA

15-11-2019

12.00PM

797517

179809

D. SEN & CO.
VS
MOHAN ASSOCIATES.

SMT.

RATAN SHALYA




